
LOT 11 BLOCK B SOUTHERN HILLS S/

712-137, 887-720, WD 1002-2091, 

MAIKRANZ JOSEPH H
774 SW SEBASTIAN CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-5S-16-03671-037

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

10/28/2019 BC 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

11,802
10,000
40,000
61,802
32,115
29,687

HX HB 25,000
4,687
61,802

0

61,802

1368/0147 9/04/2018 WD U I 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWARD A SHEPARDSON

JOSEPH H MAIKRANZ

1312/1524 4/01/2016 AG U I 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS BULLARD PROPERTI

HOWARD A SHEPARDSON

2026
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PRMT:1:1: RENOVATION ON MH

XFOB:1:1: HOLI TR TR'L

9223 REMODEL 77 01/05/1995

2006HX Base Yr

774 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 636 77.3100 46.39 29,504 1967 1967 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 636

BAS 636 100 636 11,802

636 636 11,802

BAS= W53 S12 E53 N12$.

BAS

53

12

53

12

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


